
United Kingdom

United States of America

Germany

United Kingdom

Germany

Germany

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Country

21,856,412

37,883

3,199,473

4,651,950

5,091,519

2,641,558

4,758,650

1,461,032

14,348

Amount (INR)

Total

Online Giving Foundation

Butterflies USA Foundation

Misereor

Comic Relief

Misereor

Misereor

The Talent Fund

Online Giving Foundation

Name of the Donor

31-12-21

28-12-21

23-12-21

15-12-21

01-12-21

29-10-21

05-10-21

05-10-21

Date of receipt

Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st October 2021 to 31st December 2021


