Detail of FCRA Donation/Grant received for the Period from 1st October 2021 to 31st December 2021

Date of receipt	Name of the Donor	Amount (INR)	Country
05-10-21	Online Giving Foundation	14.348	United Kingdom
05-10-21	The Talent Fund	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	United Kingdom
29-10-21	Misereor	4,758,650	CITY CT-
01-12-21	Misereor	2,641,558	
15-12-21	Comic Relief		United Kingdom
23-12-21	Misereor	4,651,950	Germany
28-12-21	Butterflies USA Foundation	190 190	United States of America
31-12-21	Online Giving Foundation	图 图 图 图 图 图	United Kingdom
	Total	21,856,412	

